R

Date

Time

11/18/2023 10:00 AM

12/02/2023

12/15/2023

01/13/2024

01/20/2024

November 17, 2023

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Goddard High School
2023.2024
Boys JV Wrestling Schedule

Opponent

Goddard Scrimmage

Rocket Open JV Tournament

Rio Hondo Scuffle

34 Annual Sammy Vivian Invite

Oil Patch JV Invite

Site

Goddard High School

Goddard High School

Roswell High School

Soccoro High School

Hobbs High School



