

Goddard High School 2023.2024 Boys JV Wrestling Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Site
11/18/2023	10:00 AM	Goddard Scrimmage	Goddard High School
12/02/2023	9:00 AM	Rocket Open JV Tournament	Goddard High School
12/15/2023	10:30 AM	Rio Hondo Scuffle	Roswell High School
01/13/2024	9:00 AM	3 rd Annual Sammy Vivian Invite	Soccoro High School
01/20/2024	9:00 AM	Oil Patch JV Invite	Hobbs High School